ADARSH SHIKSHA SAMITI reGb.),

ADARSH MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA CAMPUS, BHIWANI

Name of Proposer

1 Sh.

1 Sh.
2 Sh.
3 Sh.
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Ashok Buwaniwala

. Virender Kumar Gupta
2 Sh.

Pawan Kumar Kedia

. Ajay Gupta

Pawan Kumar Buwaniwala
Ashok Buwaniwala

Kamlesh Kumar (Choudhary)

. Pawan Kedia
. Virender Kumar Gupta
3 Sh.

Vijay Kishan Aggarwal

. Mukesh Kumar Gupta
Sh.
Sh.
Sh.
Sh.
Sh.
Sh.
Sh.
Sh.
10 Sh.
11 Sh.
12 Sh.

Mukesh Kumar Gupta
Virender Kumar Gupta
Pawan Kumar Buwaniwala
Ashok Buwaniwala

Norang Rai Goyal

Ashok Buwaniwala

Norang Rai Goyal

Vijay Kishan Aggarwal
Kamlesh Kumar (Choudhary)
Norang Rai Goyal

Ashok Buwaniwala

: + Date: 21/04/2025
The following Nomination papers have been received upto the closing of Nomination at 04:00 p.m. on 21/04/2025:-

Sh. Vinod Kumar Aggarwal (Juiwala)

For the post of Executive Members

Sh. Vinod Kumar Aggarwal (Juiwala)

Membership Name of Candidate
No.
For the post of President
143 1 Sh. Ajay Gupta
For the post of Vice-President
431 1 Sh. Kamlesh Kumar (Choudhary)
217 2 Sh. Pawan Kumar Buwaniwala
For the post of Secretary
141 1 Sh. Ashok Buwaniwala
For the post of Joint Secretary
47 1 Sh. Pawan Kumar Kedia
143 4 Sh. Suresh Chander
211 5
For the post of Treasurer
217 1 Sh. Sunder Lal Aggarwal
431 2 Sh. Kamlesh Kumar (Choudhary)
80 3 Sh. Pritam Lal Aggarwal
324 I Sh. Virender Kumar Gupta
324 2 Sh. Sunder Lal Aggarwal
431 3 Sh. Mukesh Kumar Gupta
47 4 Sh. Pawan Kumar Kedia
143 5 Smt. Vidya Devi
29 6 Sh. Vijay Kishan Aggarwal
143 7 Sh. Suresh Chander
29 8 Sh. Tulsi Ram
80 9 Sh. Norang Rai Goyal
211 10
29 11 Sh. Nand Kishor Aggarwal
143 12

Smt. Ranjana Devi (RBuwaniwala)

ficer

ADASF.SH SHIKSHA SANITI

BHIWANI

Membership
No.

141

211
47

143

217
163
114

313
211
448

431
313
324
217
321
80
163
158
29
114
199
405



