ADARSH SHIKSHA SAMITI (REGD.),

ADARSH MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA CAMPUS, BHIWANI

Date: 21/04/2025

The following Nomination papers have been received upto the closing of Nomination at 04:00 p.m. on 21/04/2025:-

	Name of Proposer	Membership No.		Name of Candidate	Membership No.
		110.		For the post of President	140.
1	Sh. Ashok Buwaniwala	143	1	Sh. Ajay Gupta	141
				For the post of Vice-President	
1	Sh. Virender Kumar Gupta	431	1	Sh. Kamlesh Kumar (Choudhary)	211
2	Sh. Pawan Kumar Kedia	217	2	Sh. Pawan Kumar Buwaniwala	47
				Earth and of Court	
1	Cl. Aire Conte	1.4.1	1	For the post of Secretary Sh. Ashok Buwaniwala	1.42
I	Sh. Ajay Gupta	141	1	Sh. Asnok Buwaniwala	143
				For the post of Joint Secretary	
1	Sh. Pawan Kumar Buwaniwala	47	1	Sh. Pawan Kumar Kedia	217
2	Sh. Ashok Buwaniwala	143	4	Sh. Suresh Chander	163
3	Sh. Kamlesh Kumar (Choudhary)	211	5	Sh. Vinod Kumar Aggarwal (Juiwala)	114
				For the post of Treasurer	
1	Sh. Pawan Kedia	217	1	Sh. Sunder Lal Aggarwal	313
2	Sh. Virender Kumar Gupta	431	2	Sh. Kamlesh Kumar (Choudhary)	211
3	Sh. Vijay Kishan Aggarwal	80	3	Sh. Pritam Lal Aggarwal	448
				For the post of Executive Members	
1	Sh. Mukesh Kumar Gupta	324	1	Sh. Virender Kumar Gupta	431
2	Sh. Mukesh Kumar Gupta	324	2	Sh. Sunder Lal Aggarwal	313
3	Sh. Virender Kumar Gupta	431	3	Sh. Mukesh Kumar Gupta	324
4	Sh. Pawan Kumar Buwaniwala	47	4	Sh. Pawan Kumar Kedia	217
5	Sh. Ashok Buwaniwala	143	5	Smt. Vidya Devi	321
6	Sh. Norang Rai Goyal	29	6	Sh. Vijay Kishan Aggarwal	80
7	Sh. Ashok Buwaniwala	143	7	Sh. Suresh Chander	163
8	Sh. Norang Rai Goyal	29	8	Sh. Tulsi Ram	158
9	~ ****	80	9	Sh. Norang Rai Goyal	29
1 (211	10		114
1		29	11	Sh. Nand Kishor Aggarwal	199
12		143	12	Smt. Ranjana Devi (Buwaniwala)	405

Returning Officer ADARSH SHIKSHA SAMITI BHIWANI